
Roman Catholic High School
301 N Broad St    Philadelphia, PA  19107
School Phone: 215-627-1270 x123      Fax: 215-627-4979      Email: AD@romancatholichs.com

President
Fr. Joseph Bongard

Principal
Vincent Tarducci

Assistant Principal for Student Affairs
Maggie Canavan

Athletic Director
Brian Haas

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 21 @ Central Bucks West HS Central Bucks West HS 11:00AM
Friday Aug. 27 @ St. John Neumann & Maria

Goretti High School (@ Rutgers
University)

St. John Neumann & Maria Goretti
High School

11:00AM

Friday Sep. 03 Bonner and Prendergast HS (@
Maxwell Field (Wildwood, NJ))

Roman Catholic High School 6:00PM

Friday Sep. 10 @ Episcopal Academy (Newtown
Square)

Episcopal Academy (Newtown
Square)

7:00PM

Friday Sep. 17 Springside Chestnut Hill Academy
(@ Northeast Supersite)

Roman Catholic High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 24 @ William Penn Charter School William Penn Charter School 4:00PM
Friday Oct. 01 @ Archbishop Wood High School

(@ William Tennent HS)
Archbishop Wood High School 7:00PM

Saturday Oct. 09 @ La Salle College High School (@
Springfield Township HS )

La Salle College High School 1:00PM

Saturday Oct. 16 Father Judge High School (@
Conshohocken Field "A")

Roman Catholic High School 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 22 St. Joseph's Preparatory School (@
Conshohocken Field "A")

Roman Catholic High School 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 29 @ DeMatha Catholic HS (@
Catholic University of America)

DeMatha Catholic HS 7:00PM

Wednesday Nov. 24 Archbishop John Carroll High
School (Thanksgiving Game @
Conshohocken Field "A")

Roman Catholic High School 4:00PM
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